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DTEN D7 75
On Wheels

AV Cart for DTEN D7 75
H710
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This special edition Heckler AV Cart is
designed specifically to enable the power
and convenience of the DTEN D7 75 to be
deployed anywhere within your workspace.

Features

Commercial grade steel construction.

Scratch-resistant and fingerprint-resistant
powdercoat finish.

Patented nesting design to maximize floor
space when not in use.

Quick and easy assembly.
Height-selectable display mounting.

Integrated cable management inside the
display rails and along the rear legs.

Large, smooth-rolling casters.




Heckler
Specifications
SKU

Color

Warranty

Product Dimension
Product Weight
Shipping Dimension
Shipping Weight
Material

Country of Origin

In the box

H710

Black Grey (BG)

Limited Lifetime

44 x 34.2 x 58.3 inches (1118 x 869 x 1481 mm)
70 lbs (31.8kg)

47.25 x 34.2 x 6.5 inches (1200 x 869 x 165 mm)
80 lbs (36.3 kg)

Powdercoated Steel

us

Heckler AV Cart for DTEN D7 75 main structure

Casters

Assembly tools

201 mm
7.9 inch
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1118 mm
44 inch

1481 mm
58.3inch

864 mm
34 inch
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For more information, contact
Heckler oryour favorite Heckler
Authorized Dealer.

514 mm
20.2 inch

Sz

753 mm
29.6inch

869 mm

34.2inch

hecklerdesign.com

sales@hecklerdesign.com

(844) 432-5930



